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KOLKATA 2025 3 3001 NARAYANPUR DC2373 PD 640 20 290 285

KOLKATA 2025 3 3002 NARAYANPUR DC2374 PD 640 20 290 271

KOLKATA 2025 3 3003 NARAYANPUR DC2411 PD 640 20 290 285

KOLKATA 2025 3 3004 NARAYANPUR DC2412 PD 640 20 290 286

KOLKATA 2025 3 3005 NARAYANPUR DC2413 PD 640 20 290 286

KOLKATA 2025 3 3006 NARAYANPUR DC2414 PD 640 20 290 285

KOLKATA 2025 3 3007 NARAYANPUR DC2415 PD 640 20 290 290

KOLKATA 2025 3 3008 NARAYANPUR DC2416 PD 640 20 290 286

KOLKATA 2025 3 3009 NARAYANPUR DC2441 PD 640 20 290 291

KOLKATA 2025 3 3010 NARAYANPUR DC2442 PD 640 20 290 291

KOLKATA 2025 3 3011 NARAYANPUR DC2443 PD 800 25 290 285

KOLKATA 2025 3 3012 NARAYANPUR DC2423 D 680 20 290 263

KOLKATA 2025 3 3013 NARAYANPUR DC2424 D 680 20 280 263

KOLKATA 2025 3 3014 NARAYANPUR DC2425 D 680 20 290 0

KOLKATA 2025 3 3015 NARAYANPUR DC2454 D 680 20 290 273

KOLKATA 2025 3 3016 NARAYANPUR DC2249 D 850 25 290 268

KOLKATA 2025 3 3017 NARAYANPUR DC2241 CD 400 10 280 253

KOLKATA 2025 3 3018 NARAYANPUR DC2273 CD 600 15 280 0

KOLKATA 2025 3 3019 NARAYANPUR DC2290 CD 400 10 280 0

KOLKATA 2025 3 3020 SHYAMGURI DC1890 PD 775 25 280 243

KOLKATA 2025 3 3021 SHYAMGURI DC1891 PD 775 25 280 263

KOLKATA 2025 3 3022 SHYAMGURI DC1914 PD 775 25 280 243

KOLKATA 2025 3 3023 SHYAMGURI DC1915 PD 775 25 280 248

KOLKATA 2025 3 3024 SHYAMGURI DC1583 PD 775 25 280 243

KOLKATA 2025 3 3025 SHYAMGURI DC1647 PD 775 25 280 251

KOLKATA 2025 3 3026 SHYAMGURI DC1885 D 660 20 280 0

KOLKATA 2025 3 3027 SHYAMGURI DC1886 D 660 20 280 0

KOLKATA 2025 3 3028 SHYAMGURI DC1908 D 825 25 280 0

KOLKATA 2025 3 3029 SHYAMGURI DC1907 CD 420 10 270 0

KOLKATA 2025 3 3030 SHYAMGURI DC1909 CD 420 10 270 0

KOLKATA 2025 3 3031 SEPON HIGH GROWN HD1424 CD 200 5 270 277

KOLKATA 2025 3 3032 DIRAI HIGH GROWN HD2744 PD 420 15 220 193

KOLKATA 2025 3 3033 DIRAI HIGH GROWN HD2746 PD 560 20 240 0

KOLKATA 2025 3 3034 DIRAI HIGH GROWN HD2753 PD 560 20 230 193

KOLKATA 2025 3 3035 DIRAI HIGH GROWN HD2756 PD 420 15 230 157

KOLKATA 2025 3 3036 DIRAI HIGH GROWN HD2762 PD 420 15 240 193

KOLKATA 2025 3 3037 DIRAI HIGH GROWN HD2766 PD 756 27 250 161

KOLKATA 2025 3 3038 DIRAI HIGH GROWN HD2549 PD 560 20 170 120

KOLKATA 2025 3 3039 DIRAI HIGH GROWN HD2561 PD 840 30 170 151

KOLKATA 2025 3 3040 DIRAI HIGH GROWN HD2574 PD 840 30 170 0

KOLKATA 2025 3 3041 DIRAI HIGH GROWN HD2576 PD 840 30 170 151

KOLKATA 2025 3 3042 DIRAI HIGH GROWN HD2588 PD 560 20 170 151

KOLKATA 2025 3 3043 DIRAI HIGH GROWN HD2597 PD 560 20 170 120

KOLKATA 2025 3 3044 DIRAI HIGH GROWN HD2741 D 150 5 260 236

KOLKATA 2025 3 3045 DIRAI HIGH GROWN HD2745 D 300 10 260 0

KOLKATA 2025 3 3046 DIRAI HIGH GROWN HD2747 D 300 10 260 200

KOLKATA 2025 3 3047 DIRAI HIGH GROWN HD2754 D 300 10 260 206

KOLKATA 2025 3 3048 DIRAI HIGH GROWN HD2758 D 600 20 230 203
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KOLKATA 2025 3 3049 DIRAI HIGH GROWN HD2550 D 600 20 170 155

KOLKATA 2025 3 3050 DIRAI HIGH GROWN HD2562 D 600 20 170 160

KOLKATA 2025 3 3051 DIRAI HIGH GROWN HD2575 D 600 20 170 145

KOLKATA 2025 3 3052 DIRAI HIGH GROWN HD2587 D 900 30 210 160

KOLKATA 2025 3 3053 DIRAI HIGH GROWN HD2598 D 600 20 170 145

KOLKATA 2025 3 3054 ABHOYJAN UKD542 PD 1230 30 250 0

KOLKATA 2025 3 3055 ABHOYJAN UKD456 PD 1140 30 260 246

KOLKATA 2025 3 3056 ABHOYJAN UKD580 D 1320 30 250 200

KOLKATA 2025 3 3057 ABHOYBARII D195 D1 1290 30 150 130

KOLKATA 2025 3 3058 ABHOYBARII D198 D1 1290 30 150 0

KOLKATA 2025 3 3059 ABHOYBARII D196 CD1 700 20 100 82

KOLKATA 2025 3 3060 ABHOYBARII D199 CD1 700 20 100 82

KOLKATA 2025 3 3061 FURKATING SELECT SD259 PD1 800 20 150 108

KOLKATA 2025 3 3062 FURKATING SELECT SD263 PD1 320 8 150 110

KOLKATA 2025 3 3063 URRUNABUND DC998 PD 700 20 180 0

KOLKATA 2025 3 3064 MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN HD2589 PD 680 20 175 150

KOLKATA 2025 3 3065 MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN HD2572 CD 400 10 175 167

KOLKATA 2025 3 3066 MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN HD2608 CD 400 10 175 165

KOLKATA 2025 3 3067 FURKATING DC1023 PD 800 20 200 150

KOLKATA 2025 3 3068 FURKATING DC982 PD 800 20 180 150

KOLKATA 2025 3 3069 FURKATING DC1055 PD1 800 20 150 120

KOLKATA 2025 3 3070 FURKATING DC1057 PD1 800 20 155 121

KOLKATA 2025 3 3071 FURKATING DC1054 D 820 20 180 166

KOLKATA 2025 3 3072 FURKATING DC1047 D1 800 20 150 0

KOLKATA 2025 3 3073 FURKATING DC1053 CD1 800 20 100 85

KOLKATA 2025 3 3074 SRIJA TEA C2110 PD1 525 15 135 133

KOLKATA 2025 3 3075 SRIJA TEA C2157 PD1 700 20 135 131

KOLKATA 2025 3 3076 AAGNI PREMIUM D1467 PD 1050 30 135 110

KOLKATA 2025 3 3077 AAGNI PREMIUM D1468 PD 1050 30 135 109

KOLKATA 2025 3 3078 AAGNI PREMIUM D1469 PD 1050 30 135 106

KOLKATA 2025 3 3079 AAGNI PREMIUM D1470 PD 1050 30 135 109

KOLKATA 2025 3 3080 AAGNI PREMIUM D1471 PD 1050 30 135 110

KOLKATA 2025 3 3081 AAGNI PREMIUM D1472 PD 1050 30 135 110

KOLKATA 2025 3 3082 AYAN GOLD C2010 PD 1050 30 135 0

KOLKATA 2025 3 3083 AYAN GOLD C2011 PD 1050 30 135 0

KOLKATA 2025 3 3084 AYAN GOLD C2012 PD 1050 30 135 120

KOLKATA 2025 3 3085 AYAN GOLD C2013 PD 1050 30 135 0

KOLKATA 2025 3 3086 AYAN GOLD C2014 PD 1050 30 135 110

KOLKATA 2025 3 3087 AYAN GOLD D2032 PD 1050 30 135 120

KOLKATA 2025 3 3088 AYAN GOLD D2033 PD 1050 30 135 0

KOLKATA 2025 3 3089 AYAN GOLD D2034 PD 1050 30 135 110

KOLKATA 2025 3 3090 AAGNI D1459 PD 1050 30 115 100

KOLKATA 2025 3 3091 AAGNI D1464 PD 1050 30 115 96

KOLKATA 2025 3 3092 GHORAKHAL GT51 OD 390 13 110 60

KOLKATA 2025 3 3093 GHORAKHAL GT52 OD 390 13 110 55


